
University of Maryland, Baltimore
Institutional Aid by Category2013FY

Graduate Aid Category AmountAwards Average

Scholarships

$7,500Other Institutional Scholarships 8 $938

$1,827,266Diversity Grants 285 $6,411

293Total $1,834,766

Grants

$7,645,546Institutional Grants 1,667 $4,586

1,667Total $7,645,546

Assistantships

$8,287,411Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 410 $20,213

410Total $8,287,411

Tuition Waiver

$29,999Tuition Waivers/Remission of Fees to Senior 
Citizens and Disabled

3 $10,000

$1,170,026Tuition Waivers/Remission of Fees to 
Employees and Dependents

165 $7,091

$6,091,038Tuition Waivers/Remission of Fees to Student 651 $9,356

819Total $7,291,063

3,189Total $25,058,786Graduate

Undergraduate Aid Category AmountAwards Average

Scholarships

$107,119Diversity Grants 64 $1,674

64Total $107,119
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Grants

$514,413Institutional Grants 144 $3,572

144Total $514,413

Tuition Waiver

$43,063Tuition Waivers/Remission of Fees to Student 7 $6,152

$45,443Tuition Waivers/Remission of Fees to 
Employees and Dependents

9 $5,049

16Total $88,506

224Total $710,038Undergraduate

UMB Total $25,768,8243,413
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